
Agency Contact Name Email Phone City State

Keep Northern IL Beautiful Corinne Sosso corinne@knib.org 608-607-1370 Rockford IL

Village of Arlington Heights Terese Biskner tbiskner@vah.com 847-368-5785 Arlington Heights IL

Village of Park Forest Carrie Malfeo cmalfeo@vopf.com 708-503-9372 Park Forest IL

Friends of Jackson County Conservation Macey Yaeger myaeger@jacksoncounty.iowa.gov 563-652-3783 Maquoketa IA

All of Minnesota Michael Bennett michael@recycleminnesota.org 651-641-4560 All MN

ACUA (Atlantic County Utilities Authority) Amy Menzel amenzel@acua.com 609-272-6934 Pleasantville NJ

Middlesex County Solid Waste Management Michael Kosty michael.kosty@co.middlesex.nj.us 732-745-4183 Edison NJ

Centre Region Council of Governments Shelly Mato smato@crcog.net 814-234-7198 State College PA

City of Fairfax Melissa Pennett melissa.mcdonald@fairfaxva.gov 703-293-1661 Fairfax VA

Clean Water Action Council of NE WI Dean Hoegger contact@cleanwateractioncouncil.org 920-421-8885 Green Bay WI

City of Milwaukee Laura Stevens lsteve@milwaukee.gov 414-708-0765 Milwaukee WI 

City of Sun Prairie Rose Daily rdaily@cityofsunprairie.com 608-381-5553 Sun Prairie WI

Lakeshore Natural Resources Partnership Markie Bscherer mbscherer@wppienergy.org 608-825-1761 Port Washington WI

Marathon County Solid Waste Department Amberlea Kaiser Amberlea.Kaiser@co.marathon.wi.us 715-446-3001 ext. 100  Ringle WI

Mosquito Hill Nature Center Adam "Doc" Brandt mosquitohill@outagamie.org 920-779-6433 New London WI

Recycling Connections Michelle Nieuwenhuis michelle@recyclingconnections.org 715-343-0722 Stevens Point WI 

St. Croix County Kris Poston kris.poston@sccwi.gov 715-690-9575 Hudson WI 

Trees for Tomorrow Juli Welnetz juli@treesfortomorrow.com 715-479-6456 Eagle River WI

Washington County Paul Backhaus Paul.Backhaus@washcowisco.gov (262) 335-4803 West Bend WI

South Big Horn Conservation District Ashley Coenen sbhcd1@gmail.com 307-765-2483 ext. 103 Greybull WY
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